RECAP - THE MILWAUKEE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS

VILLAGE OF:
Bayside

Brown Deer

Fox Point
Greendale

Hales Corners
River Hills
Shorewood
West Milwaukee
Whitefish Bay

CITY OF:
Cudahy
Franklin
Glendale
Greenfield
Milwaukee
Oak Creek
St. Francis
South Milwaukee
Wauwatosa
West Allis

COUNTY TOTAL

CIRCUIT COURT
BRANCH 11
LAST Dominic
VOTER S.

NUMBER  Amato
856 524
2511 1799
1616 1016
5096 3310
1048 664
369 205
2460 1428
332 214
3171 1863
3777 2549
7159 4811
4179 2811
4097 2724
43127 29053
3116 2076
1183 846
3279 2211
7491 4739
5543 3745
100410 66588

SPRING ELECTION  APRIL 3, 2007

CIRCUIT COURT
BRANCH 15
Michael
B.
Brennan

524
1757
1022
3309

664

211
1436

216
1977

2571
4772
2794
2697
29044
2073
835
2220
4765
3730

66617

CIRCUIT COURT
BRANCH 26
Chris Bill
Liegel Pocan
315 325
1026 926
637 600
2052 1750
444 393
137 119
1241 977
120 144
1518 980
1702 1328
3053 2426
1767 1362
1591 1846
16239 19261
1284 1246
494 507
1266 1393
3029 2937
2182 2397
40097 40917



RECAP - THE MILWAUKEE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS

SPRING ELECTION APRIL 3, 2007

CIRCUIT COURT
BRANCH 40
LAST Joseph
VOTER R.
NUMBER Wall

VILLAGE OF:

Bayside 856 487
Brown Deer 2511 1688
Fox Point 1616 969
Greendale 5096 3155
Hales Corners 1048 634
River Hills 369 196
Shorewood 2460 1376
West Milwaukee 332 210
Whitefish Bay 3171 1799
CITY OF:

Cudahy 3777 2472
Franklin 7159 4636
Glendale 4179 2663
Greenfield 4097 2638
Milwaukee 43127 28034
Oak Creek 3116 1912
St. Francis 1183 815
South Milwaukee 3279 2146
Wauwatosa 7491 4545
West Allis 5543 3605

COUNTY TOTAL 100410 63980
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